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Open Ladies Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Club              Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1    Rohrer Irena UWWCP    Ope F 2.00/55/12.00 2.00/55/12.00   604.65 
2    Salmina Mara UWWCP    Ope F 2.50/55/13.00 4.25/55/13.00   517.44 
3    Rauchenwald Tina UWWCP    Ope F 2.00/55/12.00 2.50/55/13.00   604.65 
4    Brugger Olivia WSCO    Ope F 0.00/55/13.00 5.00/55/14.25   418.60 
5    Rader Laura WSCO    Ope F 4.50/55/13.00 4.50/55/14.25   523.26 
6    Kuhn Nicola MYCN    Ope F 1.00/55/13.00 1.50/55/14.25   441.86 
7    Orlitsch Lisa UWWCP    Ope F 4.00/55/14.25   372.09 
8    Feichtinger Manuela WWUT    Ope F 4.50/55/16.00   244.19 
9    Link Veronika MYCN Linz    Ope F 3.00/55/16.00   209.30 

10    Maier Olivia WWUT    Ope F 5.00/55/18.25   116.28 

Open Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Club              Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1    Pugstaller Robert MYCN Linz    Ope M 3.50/58/10.75 2.00/58/10.75   806.12 
2    Köstenberger Claudio WSCO    Ope M 1.50/58/10.75 1.00/58/10.75   765.31 
3    Swoboda Matthias WWUT    Ope M 3.00/58/11.25 4.00/58/11.25   693.88 
4    Llewellyn Dorien MYCN Linz    Ope M 0.50/58/10.75 2.50/58/11.25   744.90 
5    Urban Alexander WWUT    Ope M 4.00/58/11.25 1.50/58/11.25   693.88 
6    Gerhofer Peter MYCN Linz    Ope M 3.00/58/12.00 5.50/58/12.00   602.04 
7    Köttl Matthias WWUT    Ope M 3.50/58/13.00 2.00/58/12.00   530.61 
8    Bauer Martin WWUT    Ope M 4.00/58/12.00 3.50/58/13.00   571.43 
9    Oberleitner Franz WWUT    Ope M 4.00/58/13.00 3.50/58/13.00   448.98 

10    Weichhart Andreas WWUT    Ope M 4.00/58/13.00 3.00/58/13.00   448.98 
11    Grosek Josef LENDO    Ope M 3.00/58/13.00 3.50/58/16.00   428.57 
12    Hintringer Fabian MYCN Linz    Ope M 3.50/58/14.25   316.33 
13    Basic Carlo UWWCP    Ope M 3.00/58/14.25   306.12 
13    Radon Thomas NoWAVE    Ope M 3.00/58/14.25   306.12 
15    Jaksch Lorenz MYCN Linz    Ope M 2.50/58/14.25   295.92 
15    Rauchenwald Nicolas UWWCP    Ope M 2.50/58/14.25   295.92 
17    Bauer Felix MYCN Linz    Ope M 5.00/55/18.25    

Over 35 Ladies Slalom Results

Over 35 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Club              Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1    Fenzl Martin MYCN LInz    35+ M 1.50/55/10.75 3.50/55/12.00   925.93 
2    Röscher Toni IWWC    35+ M 2.50/55/12.00 1.50/55/12.00   654.32 
3    Greschonig Gernot MYCN Linz    35+ M 5.50/52 0.00/55/13.00   444.44 
4    Gschiel Rene SEEW    35+ M 3.00/55/16.00   222.22 

Over 45 Ladies Slalom Results

Over 45 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List
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      Bib    Name   Club              Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1    Schulze Frank WWUT    45+ M 3.00/55/11.25 0.50/55/11.25   787.88 
2    Baueregger Norbert WWUT    45+ M 4.00/55/12.00 4.00/55/12.00   686.87 
3    Leitner Wolfgang IWWC    45+ M 3.50/55/12.00 3.00/55/12.00   676.77 
4    Klanjsek-Bratke Edmond IWWC    45+ M 2.25/55/12.00 2.00/55/12.00   651.52 
5    Puritscher Erwin WWUT    45+ M 1.50/55/12.00 4.00/55/13.00   636.36 
6    Strasser Andreas Mondsee    45+ M 5.00/55/13.00   585.86 
7    Weichhart Jürgen WWUT    45+ M 3.50/55/14.25   434.34 

Over 55 Ladies Slalom Results

Over 55 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Club              Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1    Gruber Klaus WWUT    55+ M 4.50/55/12.00 3.00/55/12.00   939.39 
2    Begovich Heinz IWWC    55+ M 3.50/55/13.00 4.00/55/13.00   808.08 
3    Jirak Bernd NÖWSV    55+ M 5.00/55/14.25 3.00/55/14.25   707.07 
4    Köttl Hermann WWUT    55+ M 4.50/55/14.25 3.50/55/16.00   696.97 
5    Basic Dragutin UWWCP    55+ M 1.50/55/13.00   757.58 
6    Jaksch Johannes MYCN Linz    55+ M 4.00/55/14.25   686.87 
7    Furian Teddy Mondsee    55+ M 3.50/55/14.25   676.77 

Open Ladies Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Club              Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1    Rauchenwald Tina UWWCP    Ope F 2550 3440   400.93 
2    Salmina Mara UWWCP    Ope F 2170 3410   397.44 
3    Kuhn Nicola MYCN    Ope F 1980 2980   347.32 
4    Rohrer Irena UWWCP    Ope F 2620 2600   305.36 
5    Brugger Olivia WSCO    Ope F 2290 1980   266.90 
6    Orlitsch Lisa UWWCP    Ope F 1770   206.29 
7    Rader Laura WSCO    Ope F 1690   196.97 

Open Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Club              Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1    Llewellyn Dorien MYCN Linz    Ope M 4940 6500   556.51 
2    Grosek Josef LENDO    Ope M 5380 4590   460.62 
3    Huainigg Josef UWWCP    Ope M 2340 3580   306.51 
4    Urban Sebastian WWUT    Ope M 4070 3500   348.46 
5    Weichhart Andreas WWUT    Ope M 2810 3200   273.97 
6    Basic Carlo UWWCP    Ope M 4320 3060   369.86 
7    Urban Alexander WWUT    Ope M 2870 2830   245.72 
8    Köstenberger Claudio WSCO    Ope M 2520 2750   235.45 
9    Rauchenwald Nicolas UWWCP    Ope M 2540 2410   217.47 

10    Oberleitner Franz WWUT    Ope M 3250 1410   278.25 
11    Swoboda Matthias WWUT    Ope M 1890   161.82 
12    Bauer Martin WWUT    Ope M 1600   136.99 
13    Rauchenwald Luca UWWCP    Ope M 1270   108.73 

Over 35 Ladies Tricks Results
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Over 35 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Club              Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1    Fenzl Martin MYCN LInz    35+ M 3310   443.11 
2    Gschiel Rene SEEW    35+ M 1090   145.92 

Over 45 Ladies Tricks Results

Over 45 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Club              Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1    Schulze Frank WWUT    45+ M 940   191.84 

Over 55 Ladies Tricks Results

Over 55 Men Tricks Results

Open Ladies Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Club              Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1    Rauchenwald Tina UWWCP    Ope F 42.7m 45.8m   859.70 
2    Salmina Mara UWWCP    Ope F 38.2m 38.8m   650.75 
3    Rader Laura WSCO    Ope F 32.5m 36.7m   588.06 
4    Orlitsch Lisa UWWCP    Ope F 33.9m 34.7m   528.36 

Open Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Club              Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1    Köstenberger Claudio WSCO    Ope M 61.0m 64.3m   918.22 
2    Dobringer Daniel WWUT    Ope M 56.3m 58.4m   780.37 
3    Swoboda Matthias WWUT    Ope M 54.6m 55.7m   717.29 
4    Grosek Josef LENDO    Ope M 51.4m 55.0m   700.93 
5    Llewellyn Dorien MYCN Linz    Ope M 51.0m 51.9m   628.50 
6    Oberleitner Franz WWUT    Ope M 53.4m 51.1m   663.55 
7    Weichhart Andreas WWUT    Ope M 52.4m 47.8m   640.19 
8    Bauer Martin WWUT    Ope M 49.6m   574.77 
9    Köttl Matthias WWUT    Ope M 44.8m   462.62 

10    Hintringer Fabian MYCN Linz    Ope M 43.8m   439.25 

Over 35 Ladies Jump Results

Over 35 Men Jump Results
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 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Club              Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1    Fenzl Martin MYCN LInz    35+ M 49.2m   765.62 
2    Gschiel Rene SEEW    35+ M 23.8m   269.53 

Over 45 Ladies Jump Results

Over 45 Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Club              Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1    Schulze Frank WWUT    45+ M 35.3m   566.00 

Over 55 Ladies Jump Results

Over 55 Men Jump Results

Open Ladies Overall Results

      Bib    Name   Club              Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1    Rauchenwald Tina UWWCP    Ope F 604.65  400.93  859.70  1865.28 
2    Salmina Mara UWWCP    Ope F 517.44  397.44  650.75  1565.63 
3    Rader Laura WSCO    Ope F 523.26  196.97  588.06  1308.29 
4    Orlitsch Lisa UWWCP    Ope F 372.09  206.29  528.36  1106.74 

Open Men Overall Results

      Bib    Name   Club              Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1    Llewellyn Dorien MYCN Linz    Ope M 744.90  556.51  628.50  1929.91 
2    Köstenberger Claudio WSCO    Ope M 765.31  235.45  918.22  1918.98 
3    Grosek Josef LENDO    Ope M 428.57  460.62  700.93  1590.12 
4    Swoboda Matthias WWUT    Ope M 693.88  161.82  717.29  1572.99 
5    Oberleitner Franz WWUT    Ope M 448.98  278.25  663.55  1390.78 
6    Weichhart Andreas WWUT    Ope M 448.98  273.97  640.19  1363.14 
7    Bauer Martin WWUT    Ope M 571.43  136.99  574.77  1283.19 

Over 35 Ladies Overall Results

Over 35 Men Overall Results

      Bib    Name   Club              Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1    Fenzl Martin MYCN LInz    35+ M 925.93  443.11  765.62  2134.66 
2    Gschiel Rene SEEW    35+ M 222.22  145.92  269.53  637.67 
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Over 45 Ladies Overall Results

Over 45 Men Overall Results

      Bib    Name   Club              Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1    Schulze Frank WWUT    45+ M 787.88  191.84  566.00  1545.72 

Over 55 Ladies Overall Results

Over 55 Men Overall Results

Under 17 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Club              Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1    Malinovskiy Eugeny GUEST    -17 M 4.00/58/13.00 2.50/58/14.25   680.00 

Under 17 Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Club              Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1    Malinovskiy Eugeny GUEST    -17 M 1290   122.74 

Under 17 Boys Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Club              Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1    Malinovskiy Eugeny GUEST    -17 M 34.1m 36.8m   620.37 

Under 17 Boys Overall Results

      Bib    Name   Club              Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1    Malinovskiy Eugeny GUEST    -17 M 680.00  122.74  620.37  1423.11 

Chief Judge
Stefan Rauchenwald

Homologator
Johaness Ofner

Scorer
Werner Schicher


